

UNOFFICIAL BID TABULATION

Project Number / Name	Contractor Name			Bid Security
Bid #	Electrical Subcontractor	Plumbing Subcontractor	Addendum	Acknowledged
Apparent Low Bid	Base Bid	HVACR Subcontractor	Roofing Subcontractor	Acknowledged
9002606	Lodge Reroof at DeGray Lake Resort State Park			
2298	<i>Bid Date: 4/7/2026</i>	<i>Bid Time: 2:30:00 PM</i>		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$415,000.00	Langford Roofing and Construction, LLC		5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
		Langford Roofing and Construction, LLC		
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$0.00	Arkansas River Valley Roofing & Restoration, LLC		5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Failure to list a Roofing Subcontractor			
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$0.00	HD Roofing and Construction, LLC		5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Failure to sign the Bid Form			

Division of Building Authority (DBA) reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to change without notice any information contained. DBA requests that each viewer carefully read and understand the following disclosures and disclaimers: Despite reasonable efforts to provide accurate and up to date information the DBA makes no expressed or implied warranty or other covenant of any type as to the accuracy, completeness, efficacy or timeliness of the information displayed. Technical inaccuracies or typographical errors may appear within the information contained. DBA does not accept responsibility and shall not be liable for damages of any kind arising out of your access to, or reliance upon, the information contained within this document. The official version takes precedence if any discrepancies occur.

Project Number / Name	Contractor Name			Bid Security
Bid #	Electrical Subcontractor	Plumbing Subcontractor	Addendum	
Apparent Low Bid	Base Bid	HVACR Subcontractor	Roofing Subcontractor	Acknowledged

9002606 Lodge Reroof at DeGray Lake Resort State Park
 2298 Bid Date: 4 /7 /2026 Bid Time: 2:30:00 PM

\$0.00 Born To Build LLC 5% Bid Bond

Failure to include the
 Certifications for Contracting
 with the State of Arkansas form

\$0.00 Rock Solid Restoration and Construction, LLC Invalid

Failure to acknowledge
 addendums, sign Bid Bond and
 list Roofing Subcontractor.

\$0.00 First Star Exteriors, LLC 5% Bid Bond

Failure to include Certifications
 for Contracting with the State
 of Arkansas

Division of Building Authority (DBA) reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to change without notice any information contained. DBA requests that each viewer carefully read and understand the following disclosures and disclaimers: Despite reasonable efforts to provide accurate and up to date information the DBA makes no expressed or implied warranty or other covenant of any type as to the accuracy, completeness, efficacy or timeliness of the information displayed. Technical inaccuracies or typographical errors may appear within the information contained. DBA does not accept responsibility and shall not be liable for damages of any kind arising out of your access to, or reliance upon, the information contained within this document. The official version takes precedence if any discrepancies occur.

Project Number / Name	Contractor Name	Bid Security
Bid #	Electrical Subcontractor	Addendum
Apparent Low Bid	HVACR Subcontractor	Roofing Subcontractor
Base Bid		Acknowledged
9002606	Lodge Reroof at DeGray Lake Resort State Park	
2298	<i>Bid Date: 4 /7 /2026 Bid Time: 2:30:00 PM</i>	
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$0.00 P.I. Roof Maintenance, LLC	Invalid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Failure to sign Bid Form and sign Bid Bond, and include Certifications for Contracting		
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$417,999.00 Arkansas Roofing & Construction, LLC	5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Arkansas Roofing & Construction, LLC		
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$434,928.00 Jonesboro Roofing Company, Inc.	5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Jonesboro Roofing Company, Inc.		

Division of Building Authority (DBA) reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to change without notice any information contained. DBA requests that each viewer carefully read and understand the following disclosures and disclaimers: Despite reasonable efforts to provide accurate and up to date information the DBA makes no expressed or implied warranty or other covenant of any type as to the accuracy, completeness, efficacy or timeliness of the information displayed. Technical inaccuracies or typographical errors may appear within the information contained. DBA does not accept responsibility and shall not be liable for damages of any kind arising out of your access to, or reliance upon, the information contained within this document. The official version takes precedence if any discrepancies occur.

Project Number / Name	Contractor Name		Bid Security
Bid #	Electrical Subcontractor	Plumbing Subcontractor	Addendum
Apparent Low Bid	Base Bid	HVACR Subcontractor	Roofing Subcontractor
			Acknowledged
9002606	Lodge Reroof at DeGray Lake Resort State Park		
2298	<i>Bid Date: 4 / 7 / 2026</i>	<i>Bid Time: 2:30:00 PM</i>	
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$447,350.00	Absolute Roofing & Construction LLC	5% Cashiers Check <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
		Absolute Roofing & Construction LLC	
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$448,380.00	Deaton Construction LLC	5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
		Amaden Enterprises, LLC	
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$451,412.93	Countrywide Contracting, LLC	5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
		Countrywide Contracting, LLC	

Division of Building Authority (DBA) reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to change without notice any information contained. DBA requests that each viewer carefully read and understand the following disclosures and disclaimers: Despite reasonable efforts to provide accurate and up to date information the DBA makes no expressed or implied warranty or other covenant of any type as to the accuracy, completeness, efficacy or timeliness of the information displayed. Technical inaccuracies or typographical errors may appear within the information contained. DBA does not accept responsibility and shall not be liable for damages of any kind arising out of your access to, or reliance upon, the information contained within this document. The official version takes precedence if any discrepancies occur.

Project Number / Name	Contractor Name	Electrical Subcontractor	Plumbing Subcontractor	Bid Security
Bid #	Base Bid	HVACR Subcontractor	Roofing Subcontractor	Addendum Acknowledged
9002606	Lodge Reroof at DeGray Lake Resort State Park			
2298	<i>Bid Date: 4 /7 /2026</i>	<i>Bid Time: 2:30:00 PM</i>		
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$491,887.00	Premier Facilities Group, LLC		5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
			Ridge Contracting, LLC	
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$575,690.24	Beebe Commercial, LLC		5% Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
			Beebe Commercial, LLC	

Division of Building Authority (DBA) reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to change without notice any information contained. DBA requests that each viewer carefully read and understand the following disclosures and disclaimers: Despite reasonable efforts to provide accurate and up to date information the DBA makes no expressed or implied warranty or other covenant of any type as to the accuracy, completeness, efficacy or timeliness of the information displayed. Technical inaccuracies or typographical errors may appear within the information contained. DBA does not accept responsibility and shall not be liable for damages of any kind arising out of your access to, or reliance upon, the information contained within this document. The official version takes precedence if any discrepancies occur.